Page 1 of 2
How to order PASS-BOX:
Characterization:
PB 6/6/6 HUV
H – hepa filter H16
UV – UV lights
EL – electro interlocks
AIR – air inlet opening
LUX – floor mounted
Interior depth (d=600mm)
Interior height (h=600mm)
Interior width (w=600mm)
1. Ordinary Pass-box and EL type
PB w/h/d  (PB 6/6/6)
Interior dimensions: Exterior dimensions:
w …width (600mm) W=w+100mm (700mm)
h …height (600mm) H=h+100mm (700mm)
d …depth (600mm) D=d+130mm (730mm)
2. Pass-box typ: UV
PB w/h/d UV  (PB 6/6/6 UV)
Interior dimensions: Exterior dimensions:
w …width (600mm) W=w+100mm (700mm)
h …height (600mm) H=h+200mm (800mm)
d …depth (600mm) D=d+130mm (730mm)
3. Pass-box type: H, HUV,
PB w/h/d HUV  (PB 6/6/6 HUV)
Interior dimensions: Exterior dimensions:
w …width (600mm) W=w+150mm (750mm)
h …height (600mm) H=h+370mm (970mm)
d …depth (600mm) D=d+130mm (730mm)
4. Pass-box type: LUX
PB w/h/d HLUX  (PB 6/6/6 HLUX)
Interior dimensions: Exterior dimensions:
w …width (600mm) W=w+150mm (750mm)
h …height (600mm) H=h+320mm (920mm)
d …depth (600mm) D=d+130mm (730mm)
Page 2 of 2
Pass box design:
1. Ordinary Pass-box:
2. Pass-box with UV Lights:
3. Pass box with Hepa filter H14 and Uv lights: